{1 HDFC BANK

We understand your world

AMARJEET SINGH

3416 MIG FLAT PHASE - 2,, URBAN ESTATE DUGRI,Passi Nagar ,Punjab,141013
19000009932401

9569364616

From: 19-Dec-2022 To: 25-Dec-2022

STATEMENT

TXN
DATE &
TIME

TXN ID

VEH REG
NO

MERCHA
NT ID

DESCRIP
TION

OPENING
BALANCE

CLOSING
BALANCE

TXN
AMOUNT

CR/DR

12/24/202
212:26:08
AM

28164431
5

Narwana

Manual
Debit/1900
00099324
01/NPCI
Excess
Transactio
n/NPCI
Excess
Transactio

n
23.12.202
2

795

755

40

DR

12/23/202
22:10:55
PM

00100322
12231417
206380

PB10HKS8
887

Paind Toll
Plaza

ETC/9883

22967/001
00322122

31417206

380/PB10

HK8887/3

14023/190
00009932

401

880

795

85

DR

12/23/202
211:38:26
AM

00100222
12231138
378483

PB10HKS8
887

Bado patti

ETC/9882

63868/001
00222122

31138378

483/PB10

HK8887/3

12002/190
00009932

401

935

880

55

DR

12/23/202
212:33:10
AM

30000000
02566620
1

POSO01

STAN:BDO
12357BA6
AAAJW53
P4/Top-
Up/ur:917
692616/Bil
Idesk/1900
00099324
01/AMARJ
EET
SINGH

435

935

500

CR

12/22/202
2 2:37:31
PM

00100122
12221437
425718

PB10HK8
887

Bado patti

ETC/9879
85289/001
00122122
21437425
718/PB10

550

435

115

DR




12/22/202
2 1:52:40
PM

00100222
12221352
513091

PB10HK8
887

Narwana

ETC/9879

69148/001
00222122

21352513

091/PB10

HK8887/3

12001/190
00009932

401

635

550

85

DR

12/22/202
2 12:54:05
PM

00100122
12221323
017737

PB10HKS8
887

Paind Toll
Plaza

ETC/9879

58392/001
00122122

21323017

737/PB10

HK8887/3

14023/190
00009932

401

720

635

85

DR

12/19/202
21:07:41
PM

00000002
21219020
900561

PB10HK8
887

Chaukima
n Toll
plaza

ETC/9868
98863/000
00002212
19020900
561/PB10
HK8887/3
14029/190
00009932
401

745

720

25

DR

12/19/202
211:26:38
AM

00000002
21219020
300428

PB10HKS8
887

Chaukima
n Toll
plaza

ETC/9868

58362/000
00002212

19020300

428/PB10

HK8887/3

14029/190
00009932

401

800

745

55

DR




